Geuermrer GlumrmL_safledr Gl

Fewir
Fewr

@erid GFrensSli
@erip GFrenagssli

LT emL

LT emL
OeuewTen LGBl
QauesTen L & Tl
Umrsms il
UrEmS Tl
DT HEBTIUI
FEWT BT
DT HEBTII

X LA
555 fdh %Ml
B&HH MBS

EX LT
WL &CHTH
WPLewL_&CHTaH
GOLLOlTSH T
GewL_LOler il
[¢F:7, /i

(€7, /i

Cari
sraflLlereumr
sreaflLilereum
sreflLilereum
u&eng lers il

L&enF LOleTds il

Fhews Gl

GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisesm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumigseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.

rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL_
rrelsL
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
rrelsL
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
rirelsL
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
rrelsL
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
rrelsL
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
rirelsL
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
rirelsL

rrelsL

Geuenrmressr GlumrpL_safler raibd

BH68sT(h) 5 6» T
BBt (D O T
GevrdHev
GevrdaHev

oar’ 1g

Gevrd s
GevrdHev
BOSSID

GV H6V-Fn WL
GevrdHev-emLI
APlwg)

APlwg)

Quiflwg

UFenF - L eTdBHSSHIT
LFDF - HeTdHBHSSHT]
auifl

euifl

Gevrd s
GevrdHev
(E128] - 1))

Gevrd s

Gevrd s
GevrdHev

Gevrd e
Quiflwg
BOSSTLD
APlwg)
Glusvammib
Cusvan Tib

ST aflenev/sa)(Asvevenr)

N = WO N =2 WON 22N =_2DN-22DN=_2DN 22N =222 2NN -22 DN -~

6.00/Bundle
4.00/Bundle
50.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
34.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Piece
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
25.00/Piece
15.00/Piece
46.00/Kg
40.00/Kg

aflenev/&&(Corss aflwrumy )

3.00/Bundle
2.00/Bundle
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
27.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
14.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
12.00/Piece
26.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
11.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
26.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
6.00/Kg
25.00/Piece
20.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
40.00/Kg
35.00/Kg



LFenF LOleT& il
u&Feng Llera il
uged) hlemds mii
uged] 1olerssmiis
LUFenF -l L_Tesi]
LFeng -Li_L_meusf]
LFend -LIL_L_meusf]
LFend -LIL_L_Teusf]
LFere10

LfedTerV

Q&er -CaFer

Q&Fer -CaFer

& THSH6UTBISTII
Q&HTSHSH6UTHBISTII
Crliumiglpri,
Crliumbiglipmig,
Cremesrd sl
CrenerrdSLpmiE,
Q&g L6060 HewLp
%155 06060 HewLp
Qeusirerigsasmii
Qeusrerildba i
&P GeuriLilemev

(P (HBIEDSHSHSH T
(P (HBIEDHEH S T
BTV - Girev
BTeD - ey
QeumisTwib
QeumiTwILD

G eumISTWILD

Gumiseenm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumigseenm-K.R.
Ui eenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumigseenm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.
Gumiseenm-K.R.
Cumisespm-K.R.
Gumiseanm-K.R.
GumiseenH-K.R.

TGl
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL_
TGl
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
TGl
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
TGl
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
TGl
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
TGl
rrelsL
riGlsL
wrirGlsL
TGl
rrelsL
riGlsL
rirGlsL
TGl

rrelsL

Bevrd s
Gevrd 60
Gevrdaev
Gevrd v
BT (b
BT
Gevrdaev
Gevrd v
Bevrdssv
Gevrd 60
Gevrdaev
Gevrdaev
Bevrdssv
Gevrds 60
Gevrdaev
Geurdaev
Bevrdssv
Gevrd 60
BT
BOSSILD
Frevl Aplwug)
Frel_ APlwig
Gevrdasv
Geurdaev
Bevrd s
oari’ 1q
oari’ 1q
Gluevevri]
Gusvevr

APl - QeumisTuih

=S N L2 N L, N A A N a a N =2 NN AN =N 2O 2O NN O 2O N A A A

60.00/Kg
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25.00/Kg
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240.00/Kg
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1.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
1.00/Piece
60.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
15.00/Bundle
15.00/Bundle
160.00/Bundle
140.00/Bundle
100.00/Bundle
240.00/Bundle
200.00/Bundle
450.00/Bundle
8.00/Flower
15.00/Piece
12.00/Piece
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40.00/Flower
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3.00/Piece
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150.00/Bunch
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